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Completio
o - Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / & Features / 15# Access / 7O Facilities / 3tFMEE% n Yeal Bedroom / [G&
! ! ! ! Year/ / / BN (2RRME) SEURL
SERE
E> M7 SOBMFEPIBRICESZESNEI> RSP AT |Jalan Kiara, Mont  [24BfizFaUF . T—IL. A
TH. UIR—S 3 EQEANIMTEEBANTS D, 4t [Kiara, 50480 Kuala|. F=X3— bk, J\—~"F+31-TU 3 bedrooms r“t“ jru?:“mwm“’f
. N rtyguru.com.my/pr
Mont Kiara Pines |FSREREL. RBESSEDER>THDET, |Lumpur 7 EIRRAEZ Y- YOF 1993 | 1,200~1,500sq.ft RM2,600 - 3,800 operty-for-rent/at-
IR EFTBTHBZENS, ZLDEHERANEELT (111m~139m) mont-kiara-pines-
WET 602
ED TSI OXDORICERSNZO> RE=77 /A |Jalan Kiara, Mont |24+ UF0. =29 — .
TIH., FECERACKZARDIY RS=ZF7LATTY |Kiara, 50480 Kuala [T, =)L, A, F=ZXO— 3 bedrooms Tttt jm\;vsﬂ/mwmrore
Mont Kiara Palma | E> NF7S5TH by TUSRICBRADARZENE [Lumpur S ”Z’T“/ RI=b ADY23 | 1994 | 1,200~1,380sq.ft RM3,200 - 5,000 operty-for-rent/at-
VT, EXRETS/ A XERUF 4ROV —(C A= =TV (111m~128m) mont-kiara-palma-
£BEOT. FANSTEBOTBOET. e
TEY MFFSICDRAD>THD. >3 vESTITK|L, Jalan Kiara, 248t F a1 UT . T—Ibe DA
ZEABIY RS=PATT, FETHD, THSOD |Mont Kiara, 50480 |, XHyS23— b, Ji—AFa— 2 bedrooms
L RECFABARMCABASTT . Kuala Lumpur TUP. TLAI5I2 R Sk 893~1,356sq.ft RM2,300 - 2,900
JWH—EZX. HIT (83mi~126m) https://www.prope
. yguru.com.my/p
I-Zen Kiara 1 2008 Liygur.com.my/pt
operty-for-rent/at-i-
3 bedrooms zen-kiara-i-482
1,302~1,700sq.ft RM3,500 - 4,500
(121mi~158m)
HB—F>2A>2H—F>3FILAT—)LOECAIEBEUET |Jalan Kiara 5, Mont|248ftzF1UF . TZT— b
LN Ay ML, BE - KIROAEEHSS |Kiara, 50480 Kuala| F—)L. A, F=ZO— k. /(X 2 bedrooms
< \ W — w3 _ 826~936sq.ft RM2,000 - 3,600
<BOTHBOET, SR ZHMARENBFET |Lumpur Ty hRI—h ZpySad-h o hitps://www.prope
N=nFL-TUT. ZHA5T> (77mi~87mi) rtyguru.com.my/pr
Verve Suites . U+ FLAISOR, =3 2013 operty-for-rent/at-
FIOSYD, SURU— 3 bedrooms ZerVE-:;Xes-mont-
lara-
1,205~1,603sq.ft RM3,800 - 5,700
(112mi~149mM)
IO UHE—ILDHR(CAIBESZI> REZFATY, #|Jalan Dutamas 1, |24BfEF1UF<. S=<—h
J4Z, LRRSY, 2avE Ot a—pis0, i|Kualalumpur,  |T—)be DAL HITC LARSS 2 bedrooms
HOPOTE LS AR RT3 S BRI TS 50480, Kuala |, F=A3= P /-AFa—TY 9?97; ooy RIZ700=5500 |, o fummmuprope
MBIy MBI, BB - RBICASTS,  |LUmeur T YR TLATSE Sy i~106m) tyguru com.my/pr
Solaris Dutamas MU —EXZ 2009 operty-for-rent/at-
3 bed solaris-dutamas-
edrooms designer-suites-483
1,238sq.ft RM5,000 - 7,000
(115nd)
¢ Kuala Lumpur City Centre=KLCC (7SI >T=I>F1t2>9—EiR)
EIHCIEIE Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / W& Features / & Access / 7OER Facilities / $:FIMEE% Yo Bedroom / [G&
! ! ! ! nYear/ / / BB (2RRNE) SEURL
DTSN T I —BOEEHTHZIFYESHIMX®D [Lucentia Tower 1 [TLAJSI2 R, H2Fv+ X
FRIOSToON (DFy - E>F> SFoE24—) O |&2, Bukit Bintang |1 =>4 7 —)L. FHAT—IL. J\
JYREZFPLTY, City Centre, Jin  [=JH—F>. SvoS—Ry K, https://www.prope
Lucentia ZHABENREBEE S UTCSELTHSD. [55(F—& |Pudu, Bukit A, IHTVF, F—L&Za1— 2 bedrooms rtyguru.com.my/pr
3! i =5 = operty-for-rent/at-
) | PHEENTVET. & EJL—LOHang Bintang, 55100  |SwiL—i. BBQFwF 2022 654sq.fi~ RM3,800 - 6,500 opertyfor-rent/at
Residences N lucentia-residence-
TuahBR. LRTRAEEEFRELTH O, E<(CMRTDMurdeka  |Kuala Lumpur (61mi~) bukit-bintang-city-
BREH DIBBEOENAERNTY . centre-kl-9332
KLED D — /DT, WA 25D —&/EUAZE |7, Jalan Kia Peng, [24BRIt+21UF . LTS3
LN & B 5 HMUAT . 2D LLVES |Kuala Lumpur, LTl DA BRI Y- 2+1 bedrooms
PEHTT. FERRULENDODHLLMIET, 5O (50450 Kuala | SERIL—A S RU- 915~9805a-ft RV4,500 6,000 | htps://www.prope
_ e _ N " Lumpur (85m~91nmi) rtyguru.com.my/pr
The Ruma ERFILVERAURICHD. RFIY—EXEGFIATEET 5018 operty-for-rent/at-
Residences EN the-ruma-
3 bedrooms residences-klcc-
1,356sq.ft RM4,800 - 11,000 9110
(126m)
EROBNC OIS T FLEBNF BB (C TTHRR |Jalan Yap Kwan | 24BfE+1UF <. OF. T—
TEESNTEBZ AL RI=FAERS>TNEY, 7> |Seng, Kampung  [JL. 4. BBQEY b ZB#L— 2 bedrooms
TUBRZEEDR—/(—T—4w bEF LS. KLCCAL |Bary, 50450 Kuala | A 1'227N,1'463Sq,'ft RM3,500 - 3,300 https:/fweiw.prope
, . _ . . |Lumpur (114m~136n) rtyguru.com.my/pr
HEHBENTH B8, XU PKLCCTOE WIGERT operty-for-rent/at-
Mirage Residence 2014 -
9, mirage-residence-
3 bedrooms luxury-

1,517~1,829sq.ft
(141mi~170mi)

RM4,100 - 6,200

condominium-2106
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¢ Subang Jaya (R/\>2v7)

Completio _—
. Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / & Features / 15&! Access / 7Ot Facilities / 3tFMEE% Yi Bedroom / K&
/ / / / ",::;/ iy / BN (@REUTE) S=URL
5
I - DY ICHUETY 532> RSP ATHES] |Jalan SS 16/1, S |24HEF1UT <, SvI>—,
CREBLEYT. T2/ 7 - SavE>S - £pS5U— |16, 47500 Subang [HDF, T—ib. Sh. FLADS 2 bedrooms
OBSICHIBL. 45ECERDER A, Jaya DB FYZL—A BBQEY b 883sa RM3,000 - 3,200 https://www.prope
CFZRI-M SYRU—E (82mi~) rtyguru.com my/pr
Saujana Residency 2009 operty-for-rent/at-
3 bedrooms slasigna—reswdencyr
1,517sq.ft~ RM3,500 - 4,800 —
(141mi~)
2N S ORMECEDIY RSZF7ATY, T2 |Jalan SS 16/1, Ss  [24BRIE+1UF 1. T—IL. A
SAT - 23vEST  FrSU—DBICAIEL, 45E |16, 47500 Subang |« TL25D> K, BBQEW h, 2 bedrooms
PR — Jaya SEMIL—A 1,022~2,034sq.ft RM3,300 - 4,000
(95mi~189m) https://www.prope
Isola 2014 rtyguru.com.my r
operty-for-rent/at-
3 bedrooms isola-sjcc-4838
1,388~2,088sq.ft RM3,900 - 7,000
(129mi~194n)
=HRBEIIL—THIL—S TOAFHERSunw |Persiaran Tasik 248+ 1UF1. T—L. 72
ayEFNFETOSIT U RERDET., ZD$HH < @|Timur, Sunway A Th TZRO—M XD 2bedrooms
A—F—EERA LR THEDET, FESEAICSunw [South Quay,  [vSad— b, Ji—RFa-TU7 ety RMA200-4,500 | sl /wwwprope
Sunway Geo  |ay Bandar Sunway, |, XBASIST (77mi~89m) rtyguru.com.my/or
idht = £ 3. SH< 22 2017 operty-for-rent/at-
Residence Pyramidh'& 0. BUWIEEFTY, HERREIA<R 47500 Subang operty-for-rent/at
sunway-geo-
LTY, Jaya 3bedrooms residences-6134
1,109~1,119sq.ft RM4,500 - 5,200
(103nmi~104ni)
¢ Mid Valley City (Ev RI\L—35F1)
CSED Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / & Features / 158 Access / POt Facilities / $tMHEE% n Year Bedroom / &
! / / / =m$/ 4 / B8 (@REEE) BEURL
5
Sy RIIL—=ABE=I. H=F>XE—/LICHET S |1, Medan Syed 24BEF 2 UFT . T—Ibe DA
OV RE-FATY. BYICKEERNTHD. Ff-Sw |Putra Utara, Mid |\ F=X3—k. T=X—h https://www.prope
Northpoint <% o, 25 Valley City, 59200 3 bedrooms rtyguru.com.my/pr
Rosid RIIL—BRICBERLTLBDT. 3DEGEFTY. B Yy &ty 2006 1367sq.ft~ RM3,800 - 6,800 operty-for-rent/at-
esidence | AARCERETIT TENTEHT, Kuala Lumpur (127rm~) northpoint:
residences-445
FRFUVWID REZFAICKRDEFY., v RJIL—BR|Jalan Bangsar, KL | R/ Z>0F—)L, FHEAT—IL,
. RBS 3y OB, EEICAZEH T |Eco City, 59200 [BBQTUY. SvUZ—, TA J bed https://www.prope
N — N e N N HSHY R, D3RI RSy 1+1 bedroom rtyguru.com.my/pr
Vogue Suites | o NEIZw MBS, BBICARERD TEH |Kuala Lumpur LAISO R 2017 797~810sq.ft RM2,700 - 3,300 operty-for-rent/at-
9, o, BoF (74mi~75m) kl-eco-city-vogue-
suites-1-8267
¢ Desa Parkcity (FH/I\—935 1)
CSED Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / & Features / 158 Access / POt Facilities / $tMHEE% Y Bed! BE
' ' ! ! M | 2o | BN (@RRMNE) SEURL
5
FHIN—T - 2F 4 —ARICHBIARDI> RZZF AT |2, Jalan Residen 2, | R4 =207 —)L. FHAT—IL,
¥, YL—37 Tl BUL ARy NEIDOT> k=774 |Desa Parkcity, BBQEY k. SroT—. ZEMK 2bedrooms
EBOTENET, Z—/——4ry b, LARS>E|52200Kuala |l TLAI5I> K, T703 ot RM200-6,200 | @ osl/wwwprope
RBBIA—H— IO MHEL (T30, AECEFIT |Lumpur Bl—b DL TIFLTRSY M tyguru.com.my/pr
One Central Park . ST, HoF 2016 operty-for-rent/at-
° 3 bedrooms one-central-park-
desa-parkcity-8075
1,281~1,560sq.ft RM4,500 - 7,500
(119mi~145m)
FHIN—ISF A NTIE—BEHVI RS=ZFZLATIN |3, Persiaran RAZ20T =)l FHAT—IL.
. BAACRSNUVEE) (RS TRHENFMTY, < [Residen, Desa |4, SEWR—IL, BBQEY I 2bedrooms
L= 7T BULAY NEIDTY RS A sso [Parkety, 52200 |TLAI5D K 8&2;”:;1? RM3,300 - 6,300 https://www.prope
The Northshore | THDET. Z—/{—3—4w k. LR RS> Zhig3 Kuala Lumpur rtyguru.com.my/pr
o _ . 2010 operty-for-rent/at-
Gardens A —45—=270> hNELICH D EECEFTT . the-northshore-
3 bedrooms cardens324
1,474~1,506sq.ft RM4,500 - 11,000
(137mi~140m)
& Saujana (HD>+3) / Ara Damansara (75497 >H5)
UG Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / & Features / 15# Access / POt Facilities / 3tFAMEE% n Yeal Bedroom / [G&
! ! ! ! _ ﬁ;/ / / BN (ERRAE) SEURL
7Tl
HOTvFUY— hOBR(CE DY RS- /AT, HA|Saujana Resort, 24T F 1 UT 1, SvIT—,
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